

NDPS 136 OF 2013

Order No. 32 dated 23.02.23.

Sole accused person is on C.B.  
He is absent and files an absent petition.  
None moves on call.  
The case is adjourned for the day.  
Fix 06.07.23 for appearance and framing of charge.

Judge, Special Court,  
Under NDPS Act,  
Berhampore, Murshidabad.  
J.O. Code No. WB 00687